Tecina Golf
LA GOMERA

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS PROVISIONALES
II CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CANARIAS 2019

TECINA GOLF - LA GOMERA

20 Y 21 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2019
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LEONCIO CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ
DULCE RAMON SOSA

JUAN ANTONIO ACEVEDO GONZALEZ
JESUS OROZCO GARCIA

RAINER ZITZER

THOR HELLENAES

ANGEL LUIS DORTA FUMERO

JUAN ANTONIO OLMO DELGADO
FRANCISCO JAVIER MOLINA BERMEJO
JOSE ANTONIO MORENO GUERRA
JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
RAUL DOURDIL ABASOLO

MARIA JOSE RODERO SAMBEAT
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ

OCTAVIO ROCA AROZENA

JOSE JUAN SANCHEZ ARENCIBIA

JOSE SERGIO CALVO ACOSTA

MIGUEL SARMIENTO LORENZO
SUSANA FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL
TOMAS COLOGAN MACHADO
EDUARDO SANTANA GUTIERREZ
KARL GNADLINGER

PALMIRA POCH SOSA

AMBROSIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JULIO JOSE DAVARA PRATS

EVELYNE D'AUMERIES

GILLES CHANY

JOSE ANTONIO MENDOZA ORTIZ
JAIME FLEITAS RIVERO

CP22926388
CP22410951
CP22410952
CP00201215
CP05428981
CP29778911
CP02404588
CP23420135
CP00806074
CP17090802
CP22804288
CP02260772
CP02260771
CP35900115
CP01006966
CP01364187
CP01091503
CP03263056
CP02081757
CP02010067
CP01242872
CP15266720
CP01079462
CP01079460
CP02075947
CP05947369
CP05947234
CP05773167
CP01095805
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JUAN JOSE BOSCH LOZANO
JUAN LUIS PEREZ TORRES

RICARDO AVILA AUTILLO

PEDRO SUAREZ JANARIZ

ERIC MAGNEE

FRANCISCO MARTIN LINARES

VALENTIN CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ MORALES
GUILLERMO S MORENO FRAGOSO

KATJA HINTZ TORT

RODRIGO ORTIZ SUAREZ

PEDRO GARCIA LORENZO

ISABELL BOHM

DOMINGO ESPINO HERNANDEZ

PETRAVAN VAN SCHELVEN

THIERRY CHAUVIN

NORBERTO HERNANDEZ-SIVERIO GONZALEZ
GREGORIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
THOMAS SPIERS BAGGLEY

JUAN ANTONIIO GALINDO GONZALEZ
SALVADOR MORENO FERRER

JUAN IGNACIO DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
JOAQUIN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ

CP01056221
CP06391044
CP01327972
CP01082911
CP09317408
CP22950793
CP28886527
CP06137591
CP02073455
CP02073442
CP03366657
CP17312474
CP01145980
CP16805827
CP06162934
CP02453149
CP29069623
CP06164572
CP05263961
CP05260324
CP23279670
CP09405989



